
Member Confirmed Entity Nature Notes From To

19/09/2023 Poultec Training 

Ltd
Associate Director 29.4.20

09/01/2024 Yaxham Parish 

Council

Parish Councillor - 

Deputy Chair

31/01/2024 Friends of Yaxham 

Academy
Treasurer 24.1.22

06/12/2023
DNEAT Employee 1.6.23

24/01/2024 Fantastic 

Fabrications

Company 

Secretary
1.9.17

07/12/2023

19/04/2024

04/09/2023

27/10/2023
DNEAT Employee 1.10.18

31/01/2024

19/09/2023

12/12/2023

06/02/2024
Helen Wardale

Tracy Warner

Dawn Knights

Hannah Monk

Jennie Muller

Michelle Parnell

Sally  Thurgill 

Christopher Cox

Sonia  Fulham 

Ann Futter

Susan Gamble

Robert  Jamieson 

Yaxham CofE VA Primary School
Compliance - Declarations of Interest

Leroy Burrell

Ben Conway


