Yaxham CofE VA Primary School

Compliance - Declarations of Interest

Member	Confirmed	Entity	Nature	Notes	From
Leroy Burrell	19/09/2023	Poultec Training Ltd	Associate Director		29.4.20
Ben Conway	09/01/2024	Yaxham Parish Council	Parish Councillor - Deputy Chair		
Christopher Cox	31/01/2024	Friends of Yaxham Academy	Treasurer		24.1.22
Sonia Fulham	06/12/2023	DNEAT	Employee		1.6.23
Ann Futter	24/01/2024	Fantastic Fabrications	Company Secretary		1.9.17
Susan Gamble	07/12/2023				
Robert Jamieson	19/04/2024				
Dawn Knights	04/09/2023				
Hannah Monk	27/10/2023	DNEAT	Employee		1.10.18
Jennie Muller	31/01/2024				
Michelle Parnell	19/09/2023				
Sally Thurgill	12/12/2023				
Helen Wardale	06/02/2024		_		
Tracy Warner					

То